PV weidinger

ESD fleece jacket, lined, navy blue, 130g/m?, M

The softly lined ESD fleece jacket in stylish blue is very suitable for the cold days of the

year. Thanks to the cuffs on the sleeves and at the bottom of the jacket, cold is kept out
and give the jacket a pleasant wearing comfort. The ESD jacket is identified by the ESD

logo on the left sleeve. The lined ESD fleece jacket was specially developed for work in
ESD zones (EPA) and is available in various sizes.

item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number
order unit

content unit

Colour

gender

Typical surface resistance (Rpp)
size

fastener

basis weight

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL54800
WL54794
WL55076
WL55077
WL55071
WL60018
WL60040

WL54800
SG-WJ-MB-130-K
SAFEGUARD
SG-WJ-MB-130-K-M
1 piece

1 piece

blue

unisex

10° Ohm -10° Ohm
M

Zipper

130 g/m?

yes

size

XL

XXL
3XL
4xXL
5XL
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