

ESD fleece jacket, lined, navy blue, 130g/m², M

The softly lined ESD fleece jacket in stylish blue is very suitable for the cold days of the year. Thanks to the cuffs on the sleeves and at the bottom of the jacket, cold is kept out and give the jacket a pleasant wearing comfort. The ESD jacket is identified by the ESD logo on the left sleeve. The lined ESD fleece jacket was specially developed for work in ESD zones (EPA) and is available in various sizes.

item number	WL54800
model	SG-WJ-MB-130-K
manufacturer	SAFEGUARD
manufacturer item number	SG-WJ-MB-130-K-M
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
Colour	blue
gender	unisex
Typical surface resistance (Rpp)	10 ⁵ Ohm -10 ⁶ Ohm
size	M
fastener	Zipper
basis weight	130 g/m²
ESD safe	yes

Other versions

item number	size
WL54800	M
WL54794	L
WL55076	XL
WL55077	XXL
WL55071	3XL
WL60018	4XL
WL60040	5XL









